U.G. 1st year

Department of Odia
S.B. Women's Atto. College, Cuttack-753001

Sl. No | Name of the Mentor & Group Name of the Mentee College Roll No | Contact No of |WhatsApp No of Email ID of the Mentee
of the Mentee the Mentee the Mentee

01 Ankita Moharana BA-21-031 6372093817 6372093817 |moharanaankita35@gmail.com
02 Dr. Sanjita Mishra Kuni Bhoi BA-21-119 7684857550 | 7684857550 |kunibhoi04@gmail.com
03 Grrovd 4 Sunanda Pradhan BA-21-120 8480837519 | 9438520275 |biskesapradhan660@gmail.com
04 ) Durga Devi Rao BA-21-122 9692543852 | 9692543852 |durgadeviraol23@gmail.com
05 Dr. Chitta ranjan Panda |Diptimayee Seth BA-21-132 7751946510 | 7751946510 |sethdipti7Z0@gmail.com
06 9 Toup -2 Laxmi Sa BA-21-135 8328911765 8328911765 |laxmisad5@gmail.com
07 Barsharani Patel BA-21-141 8456810480 | 8456810480 |barshapatel337@gmail.com
08 Dr. Narendra Nath Nayak |[Roji Pireoi BA-21-160 8018117043 8018117043
09 Q:S:«o -2 Manguli Murmu BA-21-162 8984159074 | 9937245686 |mangulimurmu91@gmail.com
10 . Rupali Moharana BA-21-187 7855982533 | 7855982533 |rupalimoharana55@gmail.com
11 Archanamayee Panda  |Sanjibani Samantaray BA-21-225 7205876767 | 7205876767 |mda35029@gmail.com
12 Girop —Y Puspanjali Khatua BA-21-244 6370429055 | 6370429055 |puspanjalikhatual7@gmail.com
13 _ Harapriya Singh BA-21-275 7815075233 7815075233 [singh.sonali.0003@gmail.com
14 Dr. Sugyani Kumari Sahu [Damayanti Meher BA-21-290 6372701230 | 6372701230 |meherdamayanti8@gmail.com
15 Grrovp -5 Kumudini Mohanta BA-21-292 | 8093102799 NA NA




U.G. 2nd year

Department of Odia
S.B. Women's Atto. College, Cuttack-753001

Sl. No| Name of the Mentor & Group | Name of the Mentee College Roll No | Contact No of |WhatsApp No of Email ID of the Mentee
of the Mentee the Mentee the Mentee
01 Bijirani Bhuyan BA-20-104 8480443629 | 8480443629 bijiranibhuyan@gmail.com
02 Dr. Sanjita Mishra Jhunu Das BA-20-107 7608943474 | 7608943474 |jdas85684@gmail.com
03 Lyodp 4 Jangyseni Pradhan BA-20-108 7326919937 | 7326919937 uqmn_:mE.m:mﬁm:m@mamm_.noa
04 Rajashree Sahoo BA-20-114 7847971109 | 7853099127 sahoorajashree739@gmail.com
05 Dr. Chitta ranjan Panda  |Tulasi Sahoo BA-20-126 8658230818 | 8658230818 tulasisahoo8658@gmail.com
06 9«9‘6 -2 Priyanka Pradhan Absent
07 Kalpana Sahoo BA-20-1438 8144399627 | 8144399627 kalpanasahoo487 @gmail.com
08 Dr. Narendra Nath Nayak |Ananya Barik BA-20-173 7848922559 | 7848922559 |ananyabarik594@gmail.com
09 Giroup —3 Sanarti Hembram BA-20-186 9692477718 | 9692477718 |hembramsanarti@gmail.com
10 . Suchitra Swain BA-20-196 7326985289 | 7326985289 suchitraswain823@gmail.com
11 Archanamayee Panda Saraswati Parida BA-20-191 8144053372 8144053372 wmmovm:ammm_‘mmim:@mam:.83
12 O\_._&.;v —Y Sujata Behera BA-20-221 7205640324 7205640324 mEmnmum:mqmmwwwmpmm_@mamm_.33
13 ; g Dipali Das BA-20-254 9827224528 | 6370723455 dasdipalidipalidas155@gmail.com
Dr. Sugyani Kumari Sahu . - :
14 Civoul -5 Hema Muduli BA-20-263 7978669098 | 7978669098 |mudulihema29@gmail.com
I




U.G. 3rd year

o
Department of Odia
S.B. Women's Atto. College, Cuttack-753001

”_._.u Eusﬂﬂ.w% mﬁ__,dom:t Name of the Mentee WM____my_.“_om of oonﬂﬂﬂwzo eu_”m“m_ﬂww Email 1D of the Mentee ZQ:._%:MHMM.”S: ”._*owm.z_“__“.h.

the Mentee Mentee Mentee Guardian
1 Dr. Sanjita Rojalin Das BA-19-071 |7815055928 8117003595 |dasroji053@gmail.com Gyanaranjan Das 8456945136
2 ﬁn_.mz_uw Tulasi Soren BA-19-074 |9861413936 9861413936 tulasisoren22@gmail.com Baidyanath Soren 6370494213
3 ”%mmwmm% 4 |Nirati Nayak BA-19-118 |7657036898 | 7657036898 | i\ atinayak684@gmail.com Liandru Nayak 9439201286
4 Dr. nsmzm. Sukanya Moharana BA-19-122 [7608043309 |7608043309 moharanasukanya26@gmail.com Anju Moharana 9040926118
5 ”wn_uu Panda |5 phalaxmi Tarai BA19-143 |7854823049 |7854823049 |subhalaxmit 212@gmail.com Gagan Bihari Tarai 7381173571
6 ﬁmwmw”v 5 |sangita Behera BA19-151 |7735475558 | 7735475558 |bsangita782@gmail.com Basanti Behera 6370714189
7 Dr. qumz.n:m Sanu Sabar BA-19-153 |9938763475 |9938763475 sanusabarjhj@gmail.com Bulu Sabar 6372825619
8 nwqu_u.mﬁx Anjali Das BA19-166 |8327710394 |8144883955 |dasanjali19972000@gmail.com Jagannath Das 8327710394
9 Em,“mﬁt _7, |Kritikrishnali Ghadai BA19-172 |7855961572 [9777872050 |Kritikrishnalig@gmail.com Sujata Mohanty 7008611487
10 %M%wwnﬁmﬁm Alswarya suvadarsani Samal [BA-19-205 |7077135789|7077135789 siswaryasamal2001@gmail.com  |Avaya Kumar Samal 7749951008
1 | wumwwru“w@ Nandini Sing BA-19-206 |9348458335 (9348458335 |nandinising336@gmail.com Goura Mohan Sing 7749818654
12 _Hamm.“_..”m”””_ Asha Mohapatra BA19-249 |9337613638 |9337613638 |rimymohapatra@gmail.com Barida Mohapatra 0038545418
13 q”._ﬂww.aumwo Priyanka Priyadarshini Shaoo BA-19-282 |[7978613753 7978613753 priyadarshinipriyanka820@gmail.com Pujarani Priyadarshini Shaoo 7978613753
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PROFORMA-I

P.G. Department of Odia ¢ G TetYeon
S.B. Women's Atto. College, Cuttack-753001

sl. | Name of the Mentor & Group Name of the Mentee College Roll No of | Contact No of | WhatsApp No Email ID of the Mentee
No the Mentee the Mentee | of the Mentee
01 Madhusmita Das PG-21-0DI-002 | 7751856900 8144067636 |dasmadhusmita694@gmail.com
02 Shubhadarshinee Beura PG-21-0DI-003 | 9348697383 7751998388 <hubhadarshinee243@gmail.com
03 Monalipsa Sethy PG-21-0DI-004 | 7894832024 9777811491 |sethimonalipsha@gmail.com
04 Mandakini Tarai PG-21-0DI-005 | 7873723599 7609883782 mandakinitarai1l999@gmail.com
05 Monalisa Dash PG-21-0DI-007 | 6371683439 | 6371683439 monalishadash5580@gmail.com
Dr. Sanjita Mishra
06 G Monalisha Sahoo PG-21-0DI-008 | 9776467418 6370562474 sahoomonalisha090@gmail.com
_ %ET =
07 1 Jasoda Mallick PG-21-0ODI-009 | 9938448952 | 9114807293 madhabmallick2016@gmail.com
08 Janhabi Soren PG-21-ODI-010 | 8895699471 | 6370990308 janhabisoren085@gmail.com
09 Madhusmita Bala PG-21-0DI-011 | 9337112085 | 6371061619 madhusmitabalag@gmail.com
10 Niharika Dehury PG-21-0DI-012 | 7205026631 8917534639 niharikadehury06@gmail.com
11 Jayashree Dash PG-21-0DI-013 | 6370194739 | 6370194739 dashj4301@gmail.com
12 Swati Swarupa Dash PG-21-0DI-014 | 9337015606 | 8456968471 dashswatiswarupa@gmail.com
13 Suprava swain PG-21-0DI-015 | 8260196808 | 7606031754 supravaswain’75@gmail.com
14 Jayanti Sahoo PG-21-0DI-016 | 8260446853 | 8260446853 Ecm::mm:ooNooH@mBmm_.noB
158 Snehanjali Sahoo PG-21-0DI-017 | 6370093339 | 6370093339 m:mrm:_m_mmmroowooH@m:._w:_.noa
Dr. Chitta Ranjan Panda o
16 Monalisa Priyadarshini Moharana PG-21-ODI-018 | 8895236320 | 7751895662 monalisasilas5@gmail.com
17 Sajjani Majhi PG-21-0ODI-019 | 8144403588 | 8144403588 sajjanimajhi123@gmail.com
Gy o Up - 2 ) ) ) ] 8
18 Madhusmita Jena PG-21-0DI-022 | 7008594442 | 7008594442 jenamadhusmita834@gmail.com
e Minati Soren PG-21-0DI-024 | 7328030752 | 7328030752 minatisoren66@gmail.com
20 Sandhyarani mahalika PG-21-0D1-025 | 7077267101 | 7735883031 sandhyaranimahalika@gmail.com




\J

Mw Shuvasmita Das PG-21-0DI-026 | 9777354006 7751913435 shuvasmitadas1998@gmail.com

22 Smrutirekha Dwibedi PG-21-0DI-027 | 9348908599 | 9348908599 manu2707254@gmail.com

23 Jayashree Barik PG-21-0DI-028 | 7853901610 | 7853901610 barikjayashree002@gmail.com

24 Sandhyarani Bhoi PG-21-0DI-029 | 8114757369 | 7873219546 sandhyabhoi5570@gmail.com

25 Barsha Swain PG-21-0ODI-030 | 7894497363 7894497363 |varshaswaind2@gmail.com

Dr. Narendra Nath Nayak

26 Kunmun Singh PG-21-0DI-032 | 9337989509 | 9337989509 kunmunsingh720@gmail.com

27 O...AQF? -3 Jyotishree Behera PG-21-0DI-033 | 7735540910 | 7735540910 _.,_S:m:«mmcm:mqmmmw@mamm_.noB

28 Phulamani Tudu PG-21-0ODI-034 | 9938971888 | 9938971888 phulamanitudu2001@gmail.com

29 Swati Nibedita Priyadarshini PG-21-0DI-035 | 9937172343 | 8144611027 barikabhaya956@gmail.com

30 Fulamani Hembram PG-21-0DI-036 | 7609921297 7609921297 |seboti2003@gmail.com

31 Sushmita Toppo PG-21-0DI-037 | 9348064325 9348064325 |sushmitatoppo5@gmail.com

32 Sabita Barik PG-21-0DI-038 | 9668809408 | 9827714394 sabitabarik1003@gmail.com

33 Annapurna Swain PG-21-ODI-040 | 8144981353 8144981353 |swainannapurna57@gmail.com

34 Rebati Patra PG-21-ODI-041 | 8480214881 | 8144756241 rebatipatra807@gmail.com
Iwm1 Archanamayee Panda Chhayakanti Sahu PG-21-ODI-042 | 7752072747 | 6372101449 ganeshsahu561@gmail:com

36 Kabita Majhi PG-21-ODI-043 | 8260544965 7606842858 xmszmam?_wﬁ@mam;.no_s
37 m:a;vt; Roopali Majhi bG-21-0DI-044 | 9668621803 | 8260865907 |rupalim104@egmail.com

38 Archana Dikshit PG-21-0DI-045 | 9090195568 | 9090195568 archanadikshit756@gmail.com

39 Jyotismita Sahoo PG-21-0ODI-046 | 6372942804 | 6372942804 jyotismitasahoo75@gmail.com

40 Sonam Behera PG-21-ODI1-048 | 8337926812 8337926812 |kumarimausumil23d@gmail.com
1“ Neha Barik PG.21-0ODI-049 | 9348158232 | 9348158232 barikneha666@gmail.com
1m: ﬁm(&:_& Nayak PG-21-0ODI-050 | 9861017114 9861017114 3m<::rm:m<m_Amo@mim:ho_j

43 Pipalin Mohanty PG-21-ODI-051 | 7894245149 | 7894245149 pipalinmohanty@gmail.com
Lﬂﬁl Dr. Sugyani Kumari Sahu Snehalata Sahoo PG-21-0D1-052 | 6370867126 8763510466 |snehasahoo53@gmail.com
].»MI G & Arpita Priyadarshinee PG-21-0DI-053 | 8763747650 8763747650 uz{mgm_‘m:w:mmmﬂu:mm@mam‘._,8:._

46 Q.Fw Ritukrishna jena PG-21-0ODI-054 | 6372125823 672125823 |ritukrishnajena@gmail.com

47 Naliniprava Padhi PG.21 ODI-055 | 9348261532 | 9348261532 nmas_,:.uac;wa@um_jm:ho_ﬁ
iMml PG-21-001-056 | 7735358940 7735358940 m_.__m__:._:_5_:<,.._§&mw_:m___‘83

Anjali Mohanty




PROFORMA- I
- P.G. Department of Odia f~0 24 e
S.B. Women's Atto. College, Cuttack-753001
w_” EM_:”HW M Hm»”w:u Name of the Mentee M_M_Hmﬂﬂw o no”“ﬂﬂﬂmznu 4 ﬂﬂmmﬂﬂ_ﬂ% Email ID of the Mentee ZmQMcMﬂMM__“m: Ho%m.ﬁ%%._ﬁ
Mentee Mentee Mentee Guardian

1 Subhasmita Mohapatra PG200DI-001 8917376697 8917376697 msubha339@gmail.com Manamohini Mohapatra 7735771899
2 Babita Murmu PG200DI003 |9861325225 9861325225 babitamurmu260@gmail.com Rama Murmu 8280981081
3 » Anwesha Prusty PG200DI-004 8249887296 |8249887296 m:&mmrmuﬂcm{_o@m_,:m:‘noa Subhakanta prusty 9437167675
4 U.._p._.m.wmﬂ”..ﬂnm Indira Priyadarsini Dash PG200DI006 9348134426 |9348134426 En_:muqzmamam::_pmmooo®m3m:.a03 Prafulla Ku. Dash 7978971525
|ml Mob. No. Sarmistha Tarenia PG200DI-007 [6372918448 6372918448 _mmmgzmﬂzm_.m:mmé._@m_s,_m___.oo_: Pramod Tarenia 9853563611
ml. whwwmcummc Elora Mohanty PG200DI-008 7008540351 |7008540351 mohantyelora3@gmail.com Maheswar Mohanty 8018462091
7 BhaRRaEs Namita Majhi PG200DI-009 9124438890 {9124438890 :mS_ﬁmam_.s__wmwm@@am.__boa Prakash Kumar Kisan 9437826596
m' ﬁqjdac? = u\ Pujarani Barik PG200DI010 7682904611 7682904611 Umzrvc_mqm:__mm@mam:..ocs,_ Gayadhar barik 8926226626
9 Puja Bhuyan PG200DI0-11 6371829278 |6371829278 ucwmcjcxm:mmn@mgm__.oo:d Pramod Bhuyan 6371829278
10 Lovely Behera PG200DI-012 6371686585 |6371686585 _ﬁ._o<m_<m§jomm@mam__.ooa Pravakar behera 7749078087
11 Itishree Nayak PG200DI-013 7735021197 |7735021197 :m<m_Am:m?maﬂmh@@am:.noa Arakhita Nayak 7978681034
12 Ajha Murmu PG200DI-014 |9348533490 9348533490 murmuajhaé@gmail.com Chhutu Murmu 9556752456
M Tanushree Tarai PG200DI-015 |6370094499 9178317653 tanutarai2000@gmail.com Trinath Tarai 9776064571
.m... Dr. Chitta Kalpana Parida PG200DI-016 |6372430584 8280518113 vmnamxm_nm:m._mm@m%m:.oo_j Jayaram Parida 9348998627
15 | Ranjan Panda Lusi Marandi PG200DI-017 |7077784595 7077784595 |usimarandi68@gmail.com Ramchandra Marandi 9237032553
I._.ml Mob. No. Liza Sahoo PG200DI-018 |7751950103 7751950103 lizasahoo93284@gmail.com Jagabandhu Sahoo 7077915053
.ml 437660237 Smrutirekha Mallik PG200DI-019 |6372449560 6372449560 smrutipuja1999@gmail.com Babuli Charan Mallik 9938365337
18 Q.SQ/GT o ane Puspalata Barik PG200DI-020 |9348435351 9348435351 u:mum_mﬁmcm:xmg@mam:.ooa Bijaya Kumar Barik 7326890868
ﬂwl Priyanka Samal PG200DI-021 9827060125 |9827060125 Qém:xmmm:,.m_mbA@m_z._m__.nc:,_ Hrushikesh Samal 9827060125
E Swapna Sarita Nayak PG200DI-023 | 7681816384 8280245984 mémcnmmm%mﬁmﬂ@mam:.ga Sarat kumar Nayak 9437743083
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.ﬂ‘ Rojalin Rout PG200DI-024 |9078885603 9078885603 E_m_g_:ocﬁo@m:,_m:.ooa: Raijkishore Rout 9658614447
\m.,( Santwana Patra PG200DI-025 |8908435241 8908435241 santwanapatra963@gmail.com Sunakar Patra 8114793232
#3 PG200DI-026 Pats
xrmﬂﬂl Dr. Narendra Rajalaxmi Mishra PG200DI027 [7978524306 7978524306 thmgmxawammjﬂmo@mamz.oo..: Chhabila Kumar Mishra 9337597334
125 | Nath Nayak |Pritichhanda Ray mm_mo-oo_, 3342040928 |8342040928 |raypritichhanda@gmail.com Premananda Ray 8598808036
Mm| Mob. No. Kabita Gaipai PG200DI-029 |8117837920 8117837920 kabitagaipai110@gmail.com Turam Gaipai 7609936588
27| 9437344808 |pebasmita Jena 5G200D1-030 | 7848840455 [8480924592 |debasmita.lucky2000@gmail.com Dillip Jena 8249107570
Mmll Subhalaxmi Khatua PG200DI-031 |8917553961 8917553961 khatuasubhalaxmi6@gmail.com Saroj Khatua 9853467436
29 9,36.? -3 Amrita Satapathy PG200DI-033 |6370498690 6370498690 iamamrita28@gmail.com Narottam satapathy 9776615587
30 Bishnupriya Karjee PG200DI-034 [8249056680 8249056680 xmgnoumm:::u:ﬁqo@o:,_m__.oo_: Balaram Karjee 9692810812
31 Sasmita Murmu PG200DI-035 |7326904506 7326904506 mmmazmﬁcqécwmm@mae..83 Chaitan Murmu 8093558182
32 Sradhanjali Kanhar PG200DI-036 |8342856706 8342856706 sradhanjalikanhar3s@gmail.com Basudev Kanhar
33 Sipanjali sahoo PG200DI-037 |6370319450 8895073025 mﬁmém_wmm:commm@m_jm?noa Sisira Kumar sahoo 8480147013
34 | Archanamayee o ,mogini Sahoo 5 G200DI0-38 |9337887522 9337887522 [sahoopramodini100@gmail.com Pramod Kumar Sahoo 9583624282
35 Z_ﬂm”wﬂ_mo. Reeyanka Bisoi PG200DI10-39 |8249635276 7790028020 Emv\m:xmgmo:ww@@@am:. Com Purna Bisai 7873409246
mml 9853009858 Subhadra Singh PG200DI0-40 |9348969915 7437964800 subhadrasingh16653@gmail.com Chumuram Singh 9348969915
37 Sabita Bagha PG200DI-041 |9556446140 |9556446140 Sabitabagha970@gmail.com Sanuja Bagha 9692803072
W 9405,? - J PG200DI-042 fal=
39 Barsharani Mandal PG200DI-043 |8144017507 8144017507 barsharanimandal9@gmail.com Gunasindhu Mandal 7381738169
40 PG200DI-044 fal=
41 PG200DI-046 fal=
ml Manisha padhan PG200DI047 |7735764170 7735764170 nma:mzam:_mzmmm@a_jm.,_.oo:,. Sitaram Padhan 7735764170
| D m:.mzm:m Flora Rimzhim 5G200D1-048| 7787054402 |7787054402 |frimzhim@gmail.com Batakrushna Pradhan  |7787053791
44 —A_“s_.”m“u_w._ _M.Mq:._ Minati Pradhan PG200DI-050 |6372638397 6372638397 minatipradhan09@gmail.com Purna Chandra Pradhan 8763174899
45 7077240540 Manorama majhi PG200DI-051 |9861975912 9561975912 manoramamajhirolino@gmail.com Dukhi shyam majhi 637261992
46 PG200DI-052 [al=
a7 | Gurowp ~& |sipra Das 5G200D1-053 |9861015061 [9861015061 |sipradas579@gmail.com Prasanta kumar Das 7008728702
48 Pritimayee Moharana PG200DI-054 |8917203420 8917203420 9:_Bmu\mmﬁommooo@m:._m.__.noa Nityananda Moharana 9348985912
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PROFORMA-II

P.G. Department of Odia
S.B. Women's Atto. College, Cuttack-753001

Sl. No| Name of the Mentor | Contact No of | WhatsApp No Email ID of the mentor
the Mentor | of the Mentor
= " 9439503590 = - y
01 |Dr. Sanjita Mishra 6370388209 9439503590 |sanjitamishra75@gmail.com
02 |Dr. Chitta Ranjan Panda 9437666297 9437666297 |crpanda777@gmail.com
03 |Dr. Narendra Nath Nayak 9437344808 9437344808 |narendranayak9437@gmail.com
04 |Archanamayee Panda 9853009858 9853009858 |archanamayeel973@gmail.com
05 |Dr. Sugyani Kumari Sahu 7077240540 7077240540 |sugyanikumarisahu1986@yahoo.com




